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* [2] Simona Halep withdrawal | She faces Elena Rybakina tonight in the Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championship Final.
** AMAZING: [LL] Misaki Doi | As a "Lucky Loser", Doi will again face Qualifier Tereza Martincova in Round-1 on Monday

[08] Kirsten Flipkens -83- (BEL)
[01] Katerina Siniakova -58- (CZE)
[05] Jil Teichmann -68- (SUI)

Priscilla Hon -132- (AUS)
Tereza Martincova -157- (CZE)

[07] Laura Siegemund -73- (GER)
[06] Daria Kasatkina -71- (RUS)

[03] Bernarda Pera -64- (USA)

def
def
def

def
def

def
def

def

Open 2020 \_,

Qatar Total Open | Qualifying Round-2 | 22-Fehruary | 8 matches

[16] Greet Minnen -106- (BEL)
[12] Timea Babos -100- (HUN)
Jana Cepelova -163- (SVK)

Liudmila Samsonova -116- (RUS)
** [10] Misaki Doi -88- (JPN)

Magdalena French -165- (POL)
Aliaksandra Sasnovich -114- (BLR)

[13] Camila Giorgi -102- (ITA)

QTF

Match Scores
6-1,6-3/1:01
6-3,6-4/1:13
7-5,6-2/1:29

6-3,4-6,7-6/2:08
7-5,6-1/1:30

7-5,7-5/1:55
5-7,6-1,6-1/1:53

7-6,4-6,6-4/2:50



